LEVIES THAT QUALIFY UNDER MISCELLANEQOUS

TYPE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORTY
JUDGEMENT: GENERAL

FIREMEN
PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT AND REPLACEMENT
POLICE PENSION (RELIEF)
STATE POST-AUDIT EXPENCE
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT IMPROVEMENT

LEGAL REFERENCE

469.107 C

465.14 C; 36542 T
471.86 CIT
471571 C

69.77 C/T

6.62 C/T

429.051 C/T



